SKIRTINGS	 ARCHITRAVES	 HANDRAILS
FRETWORK 	 BALUSTRADES	 POST CAPS
AND MUCH MORE...
May 2023
3Profile illustrations are not to scale 2 www.bungalowandvilla.co.nz
OPENING HOURS:
Monday–Friday: 8am– 4.30pm

Bevelback:
A
B
Rusticated:
D
C
E
MWBB210T
MWBB230T
MWBR230T
MWBR215T
MWBPT
Rusticated Weatherboard Plug
WEATHERBOARDS
Product Code   Height mm Depth mm Finish
A MWBB230T 230 18 Pre-primed H3.2 Pine Clears 1–2
B MWBB210T 210 18 Pre-primed H3.2 Pine Clears 1–2
C MWBR230T 230 18 Pre-primed H3.2 Pine Clears 1–2
D MWBR215T 215 18 Pre-primed H3.2 Pine Clears 1–2
E MWBPT 36 9 Pre-primed H3.1 FJ Pine
(Suitable for our 215 Weatherboard only)
Specifications: Clears 1–2 grade Pine H3.2 treatment and two coats of primer
Please Note:
Illustrated weather grooves are shown
as indication only and may differ in
detail from time to time.
9Profile illustrations are not to scale 8 www.bungalowandvilla.co.nz
TRADITIONAL SKIRTINGS
Product Code Height mm Depth mm Finish
No. 1 MS1280P 280 18 FJ PQ Pine
MS1230P 230 18 FJ PQ Pine
MS1180P 180 18 FJ PQ Pine
MS1180T 180 18 FJ H3.1 & Primed
MS1135P 135 18 P FJ PQ Pine
No. 2 MS2230P 230 18 FJ PQ Pine
MS2180P 180 18 FJ PQ Pine
No. 3 MS3230P 230 18 FJ PQ Pine
MS3180P 180 18 FJ PQ Pine

13Profile illustrations are not to scale 12 www.bungalowandvilla.co.nz
BUNGALOW
SKIRTINGS & ARCHITRAVES
Product Code Height mm Depth mm Finish
I MSG3180P 180 18 FJ PQ Pine
J MSG3135P 135 18 FJ PQ Pine
K MSG1180P * 180 18 FJ PQ Pine
L MSG1135P 135 18 FJ PQ Pine
MAG390P 90 18 FJ PQ Pine
N MAG365P 65 18 FJ PQ Pine
O MAG190P 90 18 FJ PQ Pine
P MAG165P 65 18 FJ PQ Pine
* 	 Made to order.
 •	 All products only available in complete lengths of 5.4m or half lengths of 2.7m.
Product Code Height mm Depth mm Finish
A MSB230P 230 18 FJ PQ Pine
MSB210P 210 18 FJ PQ Pine
B MSBMB230P 230 18 FJ PQ Pine
MSBMB210P 210 18 FJ PQ Pine
C MSBMB180P 180 18 FJ PQ Pine
D MSBSB210P 210 18 FJ PQ Pine
E MAB135P 135 18 FJ PQ Pine
F MAB115P 115 18 FJ PQ Pine
G MAB90P 90 18 FJ PQ Pine
H MAB65P 65 18 FJ PQ Pine
•	 All products only available in complete lengths of 5.4m or half lengths of 2.7m.
GOVERNMENT SKIRTINGS
& ARCHITRAVES
Bungalow Skirting:

15Profile illustrations are not to scale 14 www.bungalowandvilla.co.nz
ART DECO SKIRTINGS
& ARCHITRAVES
Product Code Width mm Depth mm Finish
A MSAD1180P 180 18 FJ PQ Pine
B MSAD1135P 135 18 FJ PQ Pine
C MAAD190P 90 18 FJ PQ Pine
D MAAD290P 90 18 FJ PQ Pine
E MSAD2180P 180 18 FJ PQ Pine
F MSAD2135P * 135 18 FJ PQ Pine
* 	 Made to order.
 •	 All products only available in complete lengths of 5.4m or half lengths of 2.7m.
Product Code Width mm Depth mm Finish
A MA21P * 40 10 FJ PQ Pine
B MA22P * 60 10 FJ PQ Pine
C MABN60P * 60 18 FJ PQ Pine
D MABN90P * 90 18 FJ PQ Pine
E MA11P 115 18 FJ PQ Pine
F MALT45P 45 8 FJ PQ Pine
G MALT55P 55 8 FJ PQ Pine
* 	 Made to order.

GB3 MGB3T * 19 12 Treated & Primed
GB6 MGB6T * 30 14 Treated & Primed
* 	 Made to order.
 •	 All products only available in complete lengths of 5.4m.
GENERAL & GLAZING MOULDINGS
Product Code Width mm Depth mm Finish
A MQ2P * 18 18 FJ PQ Pine
B MQ1P 12 12 FJ PQ Pine
C MQ3P 10 10 FJ PQ Pine
D MT11P 18 6 FJ PQ Pine
E MT12P 30 6 FJ PQ Pine
F ME75P 65 18 FJ PQ Pine
* 	 Made to order.
 •	 All products only available in complete lengths of 5.4m.
Product Code Width mm Depth mm Finish
I MSB40T 40 10 Treated & Primed
J MSB40/18T 40 18 Treated & Primed
K MSB48T * 48 16 Treated & Primed
L MSB60T 60 16 Treated & Primed
M MSB60/18T 60 18 Treated & Primed
* 	 Made to order.
 •	 All products only available in complete lengths of 5.4m or half lengths of 2.7m.
Product Code Width mm Depth mm Finish
G MSB25T 25 9 Treated & Primed
H MSB32T 32 16 Treated & Primed
Quad Mouldings: Half Round Mouldings:
B
F
E D

D MTGVV90T 90 18 Pre-primed H3.2
E MTGP90P 90 10 PQ Pine
MTGP90T * 90 10 H3.2 Treated Pine
F MTGV302T 137 11 Pre-primed H3.1 FJ
G MTGV321T 137 11 Pre-primed H3.1 FJ
* 	 Made to order.
Dressed Timber D4S — Dimensions shown are finished sizes.
Product Code Width mm Depth mm
Pre-primed FJ Treated Pine
•	 18mm Thick
•	 Finger Jointed
•	 5.4m Lengths:
FJ40/18TP 40 18
Treated & Prim
ed
TFJ65/18TP 65 18
TFJ90/18TP 90 18
TFJ115/18TP 115 18
TFJ135/18TP 135 18
TFJ180/18TP 180 18
Untreated Pine
•	 10mm Thick
•	 Finger Jointed
•	 5.4m Lengths:

B
E
G
D
MTG135 MTG90
MTGVV135 MTGVV90
MTGP90 F MTGV302
MTGV321
33Profile illustrations are not to scale 32 www.bungalowandvilla.co.nz
JOINERY
Product Code Dimensions mm Finish
A TBHS * 130 x 85 Treated PQ Pine
B TJPS134/42TE * 103 x 100 Treated PQ Pine
C TJPSOOTE 180 x 35 Treated PQ Pine
D TJPSOITE 180 x 35 Treated PQ Pine
E TJPSS55TE 55 x 42 Treated PQ Pine
F TJPSS90TE 90 x 42 Treated PQ Pine
G TJIJ112/18P * 112 x 18 UT FJ PQ Pine
H TJIJ140/18P * 140 x 18 UT FJ PQ Pine
I TJPJ145/35TE 145 x 35 Treated PQ Pine
J TJPJ185/32TE 185 x 32 Treated PQ Pine
K TJPMTE 87 x 66 Treated PQ Pine
L TSB70T 65 x 37 Treated PQ Pine
* 	 Made to order.
 •	 All products only available in complete lengths of 5.4m or half lengths of 2.7m.

TJPSS90TE
Exterior Door & Window Jambs:
I Rebated Jamb J Rebated Jamb
TJPJ145/35TE TJPJ185/32TE
TJPMTE L
Dummy Sill: (For Aluminium Windows)
TSB70T
35Profile illustrations are not to scale 34 www.bungalowandvilla.co.nz
In addition to the large range of exterior
timber products in stock, we can custom
make. Please ask us for a quote.
VERANDAH & GATE POSTS
Product Code Dimensions
1  Dressed Laminated H5 Posts *
88mm Posts:
TGPL88/2.4 88 x 88mm x 2.4m
TGPL88/3.0 88 x 88mm x 3.0m
TGPL88/3.6 88 x 88mm x 3.6m
112mm Posts:
TGPL112/2.4 112 x 112mm x 2.4m
TGPL112/3.0 112 x 112mm x 3.0m
TGPL112/3.6 112 x 112mm x 3.6m
135mm Posts:
TGPL135/2.4 135 x 135mm x 2.4m
TGPL135/3.0 135 x 135mm x 3.0m
TGPL135/3.6 135 x 135mm x 3.6m
180mm Posts:
TGPL180/2.4 180 x 180mm x 2.4m
TGPL180/3.0 180 x 180mm x 3.0m
TGPL180/3.6 180 x 180mm x 3.6m
2  Turned Laminated Verandah Posts *
88mm Posts:
TVPT88/2.7 88 x 88mm x 2.7m
135mm Posts:

TNPBV * 240 x 240 x 1500 Untreated PQ Pine
*   Made to order.
Ordering Guidelines:
•	 Newell Post S has a flat section below the cap for a handrail fitting.
•	 Newell Posts T, U & V have two framed panels on each face. One or more of the top panels can
be left blank for a handrail. Please advise at the time of ordering how many and which panels
to leave blank.
•	 The Bungalow Newell Posts are all supplied at 1500mm high, so you can choose the height you
wish to set it. Therefore the skirtings and base mouldings are supplied loose.
S
TNPBS
T
TNPBT
U&V
TNPBU  |  TNPBV
Again, we provide a custom
make and/or match service,
in additional to our Bungalow
Newell Post stock range.
Please ask us for a quote
or for more information.
A
TNPA
C
TNPC
D
TNPE
E
TNPG
F
TNPH
G
TNPI
B
TNPB
41Profile illustrations are not to scale 40 www.bungalowandvilla.co.nz
Code (Single) Code (Set of 4) Dimensions mm
Finish: Untreated PQ Pine
10 TTL10P TTL10S4P 755 x 75 x 75mm
20 TTL20P TTL20S4P 750 x 90 x 90mm
50 TTL50P TTL50S4P 755 x 65 x 65mm
60 TTL60P TTL60S4P 750 x 90 x 90mm
70 TTL70P TTL70S4P 750 x 90 x 90mm
80 TTL80P TTL80S4P 403 x 90 x 90mm
90 TTL90P TTL90S4P 360 x 90 x 90mm
*   Made to order.
TURNED TIMBER TABLE LEGS
Our standard range of Turned Table Legs are available in untreated, paint quality Pine.
90

Finial TFD1500
Teardrop TTD42
Post Cap PCPL88
Handrail MHR3T
Bottom Rail MBR2T
Fillet MF1T
Newell Post TNPLAT
Baluster TBLM427T
45Profile illustrations are not to scale 44 www.bungalowandvilla.co.nz
Code Int Dimensions mm
(post)
1  Colonial
PCC95 * 95 x 95
Prim
ed H3.2
PCC125 * 125 x 125
PCC135 * 135 x 135
PCC150 * 150 x 150
PCC180 * 180 x 180
4  PCPY
Post Caps are a not only a great decorative feature to add style and finishing to a post, but
they also protect the end grain from weather. In addition to our wide range we can custom
make to your own specific requirements. Please ask us for more details.
POST CAPS
2  PCH
7   PCPYT
3  PCPL1  PCC
5   PCP 6  PCPLT
12   TBT80A11  TBT90ST10   TBT9   PCPBT8   PCT
Code Int Dimensions mm
(post)
3  Plateau
PCPL88 88 x 88
Prim
ed H3.2
PCPL95 95 x 95
PCPL112 112 x 112
PCPL125 125 x 125
PCPL135 135 x 135
PCPL150 * 150 x 150
PCPL180 * 180 x 180
4  Pyramid
PCPY88 88 x 88
Prim
ed H3.2
PCPY95 95 x 95
PCPY112 112 x 112
PCPY125 125 x 125
PCPY135 135 x 135
PCPY150 * 150 x 150
PCPY180 * 180 x 180
5  Plain Post Cap
PCP100 95 x 95
Raw H3.2PCP112 112 x 112
PCP135 135 x 135
PCP150 * 150 x 150
PCP180 * 180 x 180
PCP75 * 95 x 75
6  Plateau Top Only
PCPLT * 125 x 125  Primed H3.2
Code Int Dimensions mm
(post)
7  Pyramid Top Only
PCPYT * 125 x 125   Primed H3.2
8  Turks Head
PCT100 90 x 90
Raw H3.2PCT112 112 x 112
PCT135 135 x 135
PCT75 90 x 75
9  Plain Post with Ball Top
PCPBT100 95 x 95
Prim
ed H3.2
PCPBT112 * 112 x 112
Code Diameter mm
10  Ball Top
TBT80T 80mm
Raw H3.2TBT125T 125mm
TBT140T * 140mm
TBT180T * 180mm
11   Square Base Ball Top
TBT90ST 90mm Post  Raw H3.2
12   Acorn Tops
TBT80AT 80mm
Raw H3.2TBT125AT 125mm
TBT140AT * 140mm
TBT180AT * 180mm
*	 Made to order.*	 Made to order.
Code Int Dimensions mm
(post)
2  Heritage
PCH88 88 x 88
Prim
ed H3.2
PCH95 95 x 95
PCH112 112 x 112
PCH125 125 x 125
PCH135 135 x 135
PCH150 * 150 x 150
PCH9180 * 180 x 180
47Profile illustrations are not to scale 46 www.bungalowandvilla.co.nz
In addition to the stock products shown on these pages, we can custom make to your own
specific requirements. Please ask us for more details.
TEARDROPS, BARGEBOARD

C TTD42A 42 x 42 x 180
D TTDA 42 x 42 x 158
Code Dimensions mm
Spindles:
G TSP1 * 25 diameter x  70
Treated Pine
H TSP3 * 32 diameter x 140
I TSP4 * 35 diameter x 180
J TSP5 * 40 x 40 x 155
K TSP6 * 32 diameter x 150
L TSP7 * 32 diameter x 130
Note: Length measurements exclude the pins.
Code Dimensions mm
Architrave Blocks:
O TAB90 90 x 90 x 18 Untreated PQ Pine
P TAB125 125 x 125 x 18
TAB135 135 x 135 x 18
TAB135L 135 x 135 x 35
Q TAB130L * 130 x 130 x 30
Code Dimensions mm
E TTDA58 58 x 58 x 215
Treated Pine
F TTD58 58 x 58 x 230

Code 	Dimensions mm
Square Fretwork Roses:
10 FSR2 * 400 x 400mm
Code Inner
Diameter mm
Outer
Diameter mm
Turned Outer Rings:
C FOR1295 * 295mm 430mm
Raw MDFFOR1400 * 400mm 535mm
FOR1460 * 460mm 600mm
Turned Outer Rings are suitable for the Fretwork Roses on page 48.
TURNED ROSES & OUTER RINGS
Code 	 Diameter mm
Turned Roses:
A FTR1120 * 120mm
MDF
FTR1295 * 295mm
FTR1395 * 395mm
FTR1595 * 595mm
B FTR2395 * 395mm
FTR2595 * 595mm
C  FORA  FTR1 B  FTR2
*	 Made to order. *	 Made to order.
1 FRRB10
3  FRRB20 4  FRRB30